Inductors
High Frequency, Surface Mount, Molded
FEATURES
• High self-resonant frequency values.
• High Q values at higher frequencies.
• Molded construction provides superior strength and moisture resistance.
• Wirewound construction.
• Tape and reel packaging for automatic handling, 3,000/reel, EIA481.

10
8
HOW TO ORDER
± 10%
INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE
10nH
INDUCTANCE VALUE
IMC-0805
MODEL
Core Material:   Non-magnetic.
TEST EQUIPMENT
• Inductance and Q measured on
   HP4191A.
• SRF measured on HP8753B.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Inductance Range:  3.9nH to 1,000nH.
Inductance Tolerance:   ± 20% for 3.9nH
  to 8.2nH.
  ± 10% for 6.8nH to 1,000nH.
  ± 5% for 33nH to 1,000nH.
Temperature Range:  - 40°C to +105°C
  (no load).  - 40°C to + 85°C (at full rated
  current).
90
100
105
100
110
110
105
100
95
80
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
.043  ±  .008
[1.1 ±  0.2]
.043  ±  .004
[1.1 ±  0.1]
.134 ±  .016
[3.4 ±  0.4]
Model IMC-0805
Vishay Dale